阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3315 - 9 mm Square Sealed Incremental Encoder
How to Order
   3315  Y  -  0   0   1  -  006  L
Model Number Designator
 3315 = 9 mm Encoder
Terminal Style Designator
 C = In-line Straight Terminals Side Exit
 R = In-line Terminals Rear Exit
 P = 5.08 mm x 2.54 mm Triangular Pattern Rear Exit
 Y = 5.08 mm x 5.08 mm Triangular Pattern Rear Exit
Shaft End Designator
 0 = Shaft End Slotted
 1 = Shaft End Flatted
Shaft Length Designator
 0 = 12.7 mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Available w/bushing only)
 1 = 19.05 mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Available w/bushing only)
 2 = 5.59 mm FMS (Bushingless version only)
Bushing Designator
 1 = 6.35 mm x 6.35 mm Plastic
 2 = 6.35 mm x 6.35 mm Ni Plated Brass
 5 = Bushingless (Board Level)
Pulses per Revolution Code
 006 = 6 PPR
 016 = 16 PPR
RoHS Identifi er
 L = Compliant
 Blank = Non-Compliant
A
A
A
A
C
C
C
C
B
B
B
B
A
C
B
COMMON DIMENSIONS
3315-001
Plastic Bushing
Slotted Shaft
COMMON DIMENSIONS
3315C-101
Plastic Flatted Shaft
3315C-001 3315Y-001
3315P-001
3315R-001
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
.391 ± .38
(.154 ± .015)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
5.97 ± .89
(.235 ± .035)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)